60 GHz Millimeterwave
Transmitter, 57 GHz to 64 GHz
Data Sheet HMC6300
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(BF-65-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range MSL Rating1 Package Description Package Option Branding2
HMC6300BG46 −40°C to +85°C MSL1 65-Ball Wafer Level Ball Grid Array [WLBGA] BF-65-1 BBFZ
#YYWW
XXXXXXXX-XX
EV1HMC6300BG46   Evaluation Board, PCB Only
EK1HMC6350   60 GHz SMT Transceiver Evaluation Kit
1 Maximum peak reflow temperature of 260°C. The peak reflow temperature must not exceed the maximum temperature for which the package is qualified according
to the moisture sensitivity level (MSL1).
2 BBFZ = RoHS Compliant Part, #YYWW indicates the year and week number, and the assembly lot number is indicated by XXXXXXXX-XX.
©2016–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D14423-0-6/17(C)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS, 57 GHz TO 63 GHz
	ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS, 63 GHz TO 64 GHz